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
bar, plus Billiard room. Central air conditioning, pool siz­
ed lot. Jo Anne Burke 622-8074 or 621-3153.

- PRINCESS GARDENS-JUST LISTED
$149,000. Executive corporate transfer forces sale of this 
complete 4 bedroom family home. Formal living room & 
dining room. Hollywood kitchen in gorgeous knotty pine 
has adjoining family room with floor to ceiling brick 
fireplace & sliding doors to covered patio, overlooking 
custom designed inground heated pool. Fully finished 
lower level with rec room, with sliding doors to 2nd patio, 
garden & pool area. Hazel Wilson, 236-2311 or 241-8643.

RIVERWOOD PARKWAY—KINGSWAY SOUTH
$107,000. First offering of this stone & brick executive 
ranch bungalow in prime residential location. 3 large 
bedrooms, eat-in kitchen, fully finished lower level with 
rec room & games rooms, 2 fireplaces & double garage 
complete the picture. Vendor will consider large 1st 
mortgage. By appointment only, Bo Fleischman, 236-

1 nr Aparts., Condomins., IUD T’housesfor Sale

QUNDAS & HWY. 10
MUST SELL!

New detached brick & cedar siding house, featuring 4 
large bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, fireplace in family room, 
cathedral ceiling in dinette & kitchen, laundry on main 
floor, 3 walk-outs on back, double garage & much more 
besides the slashed price for quick possession. Only $89,- 
900. What is your down payment? I’ll have open house all 
day Saturday y Sunday in quiet residential area at 2358 
Camilla Road, or call anytime Mr. Grbic, 961-6610 or 270- 
9336. Sampete Real Estate Ltd. Realtor. APPLEWOOD SPECIAL

Detached (joined at garage) 4 bedroom, large kitchen, 
walkout to garden, fully broadloomed, plush, minimum 
down $8,000. Art Bennett at 239-1171.
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APPLEWOOD HILLS—$97.500
Custom built bungalow, 3 years old. Quiet crescent, neat, 
brick fireplace. Wall to wall broadloom and panelled rec 
room. Call Art Bennett at 239-1171.

MEADOWVALE WEST

Charming raised bungalow on 
private large lot, double drive, 
garage. Central air, walkout 
kit., rec. rm. with open 
fireplace, just gorgeous. 
Nothing to do but move in. 
Call Ronnie to view, 239-3956.

FOR RENT
Warehouse or workshop, 
Lakeshore Blvd. W. at 6th 
Street. Air conditioned space, 
ideal for electrician or TV 
repair, also available about 1,- 
000 sq. ft. of basement space. 
251-1832

BALA 762-3359
LAKE MUSKOKA

200 ft. water frontage with 2 
/bdrm, cottage-, $85,000 cash.

HtBi.tr ine ' 2 o
■ 4 bdrm, cottage on 2 acres 
with 300 ft. of nice shoreline, 
boathouse, docks, good road 
access. $34,500. "

MOON RIVER
900 ft. of water frontage on 4 
acres of land, water access on­
ly. $2,500.

RESORT BUSINESS -
800 ft. frontage, 4 acres of land 
overlooking Moon River. 3 
bdrm, home plus 6 two bdrm, 
cottages & more.

WE HAVE OTHER PROPERTIES TO 
CHOOSE FROM. LISTS AVAILABLE * 
BY REQUEST.

LAKE ONTO

1 00 Fact.-Indust. Space 
140 for Rent & Wanted

L S. SNELGROVE CO.
LTD. REALTORS
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This smart 3 bedroom bungalow on a quiet avenue south 
of Bloor features a family room with large dinette, plush 
broadloom, 2 full baths, a completely finished lower level 
including a 2nd kitchen. Just reduced to $79,900. Don’t 
miss it!Ro Broderick, 236-2311 or 239-5574.

/ As.t.HGH PARK
$75,500. Beat the heat in this 4 bedroom air conditioned 
home. Tastefully decorated & fully broadloomed by 
young executive owner. 2 full baths, private fenced gar­
den, steps to park & subway. Betty Achenbach, 236-2311 
or 766-9389

THE CANADA TRUST CO. 
REALTOR

Asking $46,500!! $4,500 
down!! Excellent financing, 3 
bedroom townhouse, 
beautifully decorated, 
broadloom, 1%2 baths, walk­
out to patio. Completely 
finished lower level with bar, 
kitchen appliances, immediate 
possession. Barry Durack, 239- 
3956.

I Credit
Village 

— Square
150 Lakeshore Rd. West 

‘ Port Credit

TOWNHOUSE. WEST END
$6.000 down buys this 3 bedroom townhouse, fully 
broadloomed with all appliances and attached garage. Im- 
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